Start
Nr.
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

PROV.
Anmeldeliste
2023

Name

Bisig
Blochlinger
Hotinger
Huppin
Piintener
Resegatti
Ruhstaller
Schubiger
Barthel
Bucher
Hautmann
Luck
Strohmeier
Koller
Merk
Skoog
Altdorfer
Blaiotta
Borelli
Brunner
Felix
Krauer
Krauer
Krauer
Laib
Rogenmoser
Schmitt
Steiner
Stirnemann
Sturm
Trachsel
Trachsel
Knuchel
Knuchel
Kihne
Abt

Benz
Boos
Biler
Flickiger
Fries
Hegner
Kalin
Mahamad
Meyer

Vorname

Fabienne
Nicole
Olivia
Laura
Sabrina
Selina
Doris
Katharina
Conny
Petra
Andrea
Carmen
Carol
Doris
Nelly
Sandra
Melanie
Iris
Morena
Lea
Shania Laureen
Martina
Corina
Tatiana
Claudia
Ricarda
Schnevie
Stafanie
Fabienne
Tanja
Fiona
Helena
Sina
Loris
Svenja
Michael
Thierry
Sandro
Thomas
Armin
Joel
Daniel
Stefan
Husein
Cederic

Sportférderung Kanton Schwyz

PLZ Ort Verein

8840 Einsiedeln

8645 Jona

8630 Ruiti

8717 Benken
Altdorf

8645 Jona SC Diemberg

8858 Innerthal

8716 Schmerikon

5000 Aarau

8855 Wangen

8717 Benken

8646 Wagen

8733 Eschenbach

8863 Buttikon

8618 Oetwil am See

8855 Wangen

8636 Wald

8852 Altendorf

8862 Schibelbach TV Schibelbach

8853 Lachen TV Schibelbach

8855 Wangen

8738 Uetliburg

8722 Kaltbrunn

8855 Nuolen

8855 Nuolen

8855 Wangen

8840 Einsiedeln

8862 Schibelbach

8488 Turbenthal

8855 Nuolen

8006 Zirich Heimweh Nuoler

8408 Winterthur

SC Diemberg

SC Diemberg
SC Diemberg

SC Diemberg

Heimweh Nuoler
8854 Galgenen LG TSV Galgenen
8854 Galgenen LG TSV Galgenen
8862 Schibelbach TV Schibelbach
8730 Uznach

8617 Mannedorf

8717 Benken

8853 Lachen

8640 Rapperswil

8856 Tuggen

8863 Buttikon

8840 Einsiedeln

8854 Galgenen

8854 Galgenen LG TSV Galgenen

Jahrg.

1993
1992
1998
1995
1993
1992
1993
1998
1975
1979
1979
1977
1978
1965
1958
1962
1983
1992
1986
1994
2001
??
1991
1992
2002
1989
1995
1991
2001
1979
1985
1958
2011
2010
2010
1988
1999
2004
1993
1990
2000
2000
1993
1996
1998

Lauf

12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
5.1
5.1
5.3
5.3
5.1
5.1
51
5.1
5.1
51
5.3
5.1
5.1
5.3
5.3
5.3
53
53
53
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3

BEZ.

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
NEIN
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
NEIN
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
NEIN
JA
NEIN
NEIN
JA
JA
JA
JA

KAT.

F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F3
F3
F3
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4

F5U16

F5U16

F5U16
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Muff Andreas

Piintener Pascal
Resegatti Nino
Rothlin Tobias
Sandor Peter
Schmucki Claudio
Steinauer Ricky
Steinauer Marc
Aemisegger Marc
Bachmann  Patrick
Bachmann Ivo
Bigler René
Boker Blum Tom
Bollier Roland
Camencind  Flurin
Faganini Florin
Giger William
Hefti Adrian
Jaggi Christian
Jakob Marco
Janser Remo
Kistler Manuel
Knobel Markus
Knubel Eric
Kichler Philipp
Kichler Philipp
Maag Thomas
Méchler Mike
Marolf Valentin
Mock Martin
Resegatti Diego
Ricklin Sven
Schattin Patrick
Schnellmann Fabio
Schiirch Marcel
Scnellmann  André
Stissi Macek
van der Haeg Lars
Koller Stephan
Meier Peter
Rothlin Walter
Schmidl Martin
Schuler Urban
Zahner Reto
Zind Peter
Bischof Timo
Bruhin Dario Elias
Klaser Julian
Knuchel Peter
Kuster Silvan
Laib Florian
Méader Sacha
Richter Michael
Sturm Wolfgang
Trachsel Heribert
Ulrich Josef

8854 Galgenen
Altdorf
8730 Uznach
8855 Wangen
8853 Lachen
8733 Eschenbach
8840 Einsiedeln
8840 Trachslau
8853 Lachen
8053 Zirich
8717 Benken
8852 Altendorf
8738 St. Gallenkappel
8820 Wadenswil
8633 Wolfhausen
8853 Lachen
8898 Pfiffikon
8733 Eschenbach
5013 Niedergbsgen
8856 Tuggen
8856 Tuggen
8853 Lachen
8855 Wangen
8636 Wald
8840 Einsiedeln
8840 Einsiedeln
8854 Siebnen
8855 Wangen
8486 Rikon im Tosstal
8856 Tuggen
8640 Rapperswil
8722 Kaltbrunn
8855 Wangen
8722 Kaltbrunn
8735 St. Gallenkappel
8864 Reichenburg
8722 Kaltbrunn
8716 Schmerikon
8863 Buttikon
8153 Riimlang
8855 Wangen
8632 Tann
8853 Lachen
8733 Eschenbach
8805 Richterswil
9642 Ebnat-Kappel
8855 Wangen
8706 Meilen
8853 Lachen
8855 Wangen
8855 Nuolen
8852 Altendorf
8832 Wollerau
8855 Nuolen
8855 Nuolen
6003 Luzern

SC Diemberg

Team Roleto
Team Roleto

SC Diemberg

SC Diemberg
SC Diemberg

SC Diemberg
SC Diemberg
SC Diemberg

SC Diemberg

LG TSV Galgenen

2003
1989
1988
1996
1989
1994
2000
1993
1981
1982
1975
1970
1969
1977
1984
1982
1983
1977
1980
1982
1983
1985
1973
1970
1983
1983
1982
1977
1975
1981
1986
1985
1976
1986
1980
1985
1981
1968
1965
1959
1960
1967
1952
1967
1958
2003
2000
1982
1978
2000
2005
2005
1952
1970
1957
1965

12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
51

53

53

53

53

51

51

53

53

51

53

NEIN

NEIN
NEIN

NEIN

NEIN

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4



181
182
183
184
185

Wolfer
Zavatta
Dubacher
Vogt
Vogt

Fabian
Fabrizio
Yannic
Rafael
Lewis

8852 Altendorf
8853 Lachen
8854 Galgenen
8855 Nuolen
8855 Wangen

LG TSV Galgenen

??
2000
2009
2011
2011

5.1
5.1
5.3
5.1
5.3

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

M4
M4
M5 U16
M5 U16
M5 U16



